
Wheat price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Wheat - Sharbati Nagpur APMC  33.75  3,375.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2026-01-31

Wheat - Other Nagpur APMC  26.29  2,629.00  2672 -  2,500.00 2026-01-31

Wheat - Other Katol APMC  25.11  2,511.00  2511 -  2,500.00 2026-01-18

Wheat - Other Umared APMC  26.00  2,600.00  2750 -  2,450.00 2026-01-10

Wheat - Other Savner  24.80  2,480.00  2480 -  2,480.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Other Nagpur  26.57  2,657.00  2692 -  2,528.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Sharbati Nagpur  33.50  3,350.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Other Katol  24.21  2,421.00  2421 -  2,421.00 2025-10-31

Wheat - Other Umared  25.00  2,500.00  2600 -  2,430.00 2025-10-28

Wheat - Other Mauda  22.65  2,265.00  2380 -  2,121.00 2024-04-04

Wheat - Other Ramtek  24.80  2,480.00  2510 -  2,450.00 2024-01-07
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